TARIFF SHEET

Capital Market

Transaction Type/Capital Market Segment	Buy	Sell	SIP
Direct Equity			
	Minimum Brokerage 0.50% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher	Minimum Brokerage 0.50% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher	Minimum Brokerage 0.50% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher
Debt			NA
	Minimum Brokerage 0.50% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher	Minimum Brokerage 0.50% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher	-
Liquid			NA
	Minimum Brokerage 0.05% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher	Minimum Brokerage 0.05% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher	-

Note:

- 1. Minimum Brokerage of 0.50% or 0.25 paise per share whichever is higher will be charged for all the Transaction (Both Buy & Sell) except for liquid transactions.
- 2. Maximum 2.5% brokerage on transaction value will be charged (Both Buy & Sell).
- 3. Service Tax on Brokerage will be charged as applicable.
- 4. Securities Transaction Tax (STT) applicable as per delivery & non delivery on turnover.
- 5. Stamp Duty Applicable State wise as per delivery and non-delivery will be levied on turnover.
- 6. SEBI Turnover Tax 0.0001% will be charged on turnover.
- 7. Transaction Charges will be charged @ 0.0031% for NSE and 0.0035% for BSE on turnover.

Name of the Client:	Client × Signature	6/22
Authorised Person's Name:	Authorised Person Signature	
Authorised Person's Code:		

